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Rnk Num Rider Machine Town/Sponsor Class Time Gap Lap Speed

  A  

1 1 Andy Blomfield Ducati Monster 620 BB Racing A 1:48.275 9 72.14

2 72 Matthew Lawson Ducati 620 SS West Malling, Kent A 1:48.577 +0.302 7 71.94

3 50 Scott Wilson Ducati 620 Monster Bringing a gift home from cuba A 1:48.730 +0.455 7 71.84

4 40 Andrew Mackintosh Ducati 600SS www.mackintoshracing.com A 1:48.853 +0.578 9 71.76

5 12 Dan James Ducati 620 SP Noto Nashi Racing A 1:49.060 +0.785 7 71.63

6 26 Philip Murden Ducati M 620 Spondon, Derbyshire A 1:49.235 +0.960 7 71.51

7 33 Duncan Baillie Ducati 620 SS Pirtek Edinburgh A 1:49.442 +1.167 9 71.38

8 3 Adrian Crossan Ducati Desmo Due 620 Lambourn, Berkshire A 1:51.918 +3.643 8 69.80

9 88 Kevin Ellis Ducati 620 Monster Skidlids UK A 1:54.328 +6.053 8 68.32

10 84 Tom Roberts Ducati SS 620 Traffic Sense A 1:54.475 +6.200 8 68.24

11 68 Paul Payne Ducati 620 Sport Moto Rapido Ducati A 1:54.889 +6.614 7 67.99

12 2 Steve Baden Ducati Monster 620 Wing it with Wongy A 1:55.373 +7.098 9 67.71

13 18 Lee Moxham Ducati 620 SS Happy as Alan Racing A 1:55.830 +7.555 9 67.44

14 21 Andy Taylor Ducati Supersport 62 RealRoads.co.uk A 1:58.180 +9.905 4 66.10

15 211 Peter Stringer Ducati Monster 620 Bradford, West Yorkshire A 1:58.534 +10.259 8 65.90

  B  

1 44 Rodney King Ducati 600 SS DBR Racing B 1:56.913 4 66.81

2 55 James Robinson Ducati Desmo 600 Bay Studio Signs B 1:58.388 +1.475 6 65.98

3 99 Preston Tuby Ducati 600 SS Derby, Derbyshire B 2:06.261 +9.348 8 61.87

4 57 Marcus Deeley Ducati Monster 600 Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk B 2:09.294 +12.381 8 60.42

5 22 Steve Carruthers Ducati 600 DesmoDue Banbury, Oxfordshire B 2:12.229 +15.316 8 59.07

  F400  

1 172 Tim Bradley Yamaha FZR 400 Shipston On Stour F400 1:46.439 7 73.39

2 49 Michael Rees Kawasaki ZXR 400 M I Construction Training F400 1:47.596 +1.157 9 72.60

3 15 Nick Brown Kawasaki ZXR400 Chippenham, Wiltshire F400 1:48.597 +2.158 9 71.93

4 686 Mark Walker Honda VFR400 Brierley Hill, West Midlands F400 1:49.200 +2.761 9 71.53

5 39 Elwyn Fryer Kawasaki ZXR 400 Mjolnir Racing F400 1:50.227 +3.788 9 70.87

6 45 David Matchett Kawasaki ZXR400 Collette Matchett F400 1:50.778 +4.339 9 70.51

7 17 Dan Hanby Yamaha FZR 400 www.hdmasonry.co.uk F400 1:53.381 +6.942 8 68.90

8 118 Aiden Goodings Kawasaki ZX 400 Micky G Racing F400 1:53.792 +7.353 4 68.65

9 9 Bradley Richman Kawasaki ZXR 400 Scaff Racing F400 1:53.972 +7.533 9 68.54

10 61 Chris Lewis Honda VFR 400 Shrewsbury, Shropshire F400 1:55.225 +8.786 9 67.79

11 115 Ben Green Kawasaki ZXR Sforza-Racing and nexus tattoo F400 1:57.183 +10.744 7 66.66

12 14 Leila Williams Kawasaki ZXR 400 St Leonards on Sea, East Suss F400 2:00.751 +14.312 8 64.69

13 64 James Chapman Suzuki GSXR400 Chapman Racing F400 2:08.448 +22.009 6 60.81

14 93 Amy Thrower Kawasaki ZXR 400 PDQ Precision Ltd F400 2:12.588 +26.149 5 58.91

15 727 Katrina James Kawasaki ZXR 400 Wilsden, West Yorkshire F400 2:37.013 +50.574 2 49.75
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Rnk Num Rider Machine Town/Sponsor Class Time Gap Lap Speed

  F125  

1 155 Mike Wilson Aprilia RS 125 SP CLV Racing/Graham File Tuning/ F125 1:57.761 8 66.33

2 303 Jay Able Aprilia RS125 Phoenix Motorcycles F125 2:00.603 +2.842 8 64.77

3 69 Oliver Upton Aprilia RS 125 Compact Car Corner F125 2:12.188 +14.427 8 59.09
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Lap Time

  Adrian Crossan  

START

1

2 2:21.102

3 2:25.233

4 1:56.844

5 1:54.719

6 1:56.341

7 1:55.268

8 1:51.918

  Aiden Goodings  

START

1

2 2:06.803

3 1:53.792

4 1:54.794

  Amy Thrower  

START

1

2 2:15.970

3 2:12.588

4 2:13.239

5 2:13.183

  Andrew Mackintosh  

START

1

2 1:58.486

3 1:54.035

4 1:54.338

5 1:50.986

6 1:49.429

7 1:51.823

8 1:48.853

9 1:50.224

Lap Time

  Andy Blomfield  

START

1

2 1:56.775

3 1:51.111

4 1:48.920

5 1:48.275

6 1:52.033

7 1:50.286

8 1:49.279

9 1:48.748

  Andy Taylor  

START

1

2 2:06.535

3 2:01.045

4 1:58.180

  Ben Green  

START

1

2 2:20.858

3 2:06.145

4 2:06.615

5 2:01.534

6 2:02.086

7 1:57.183

  Bradley Richman  

START

1

2 2:10.201

3 1:58.164

4 1:54.744

5 1:58.435

6 1:54.354

7 1:56.042

Lap Time

8 1:53.972

9 1:57.881

  Chris Lewis  

START

1

2 2:14.835

3 2:03.469

4 1:56.983

5 1:57.045

6 2:01.190

7 1:56.101

8 1:56.503

9 1:55.225

  Dan Hanby  

START

1

2 2:19.392

3 2:00.736

4 2:04.607

5 2:01.851

6 1:58.619

7 1:55.740

8 1:53.381

  Dan James  

START

1

2 1:57.272

3 1:51.214

4 1:49.060

5 1:49.214

6 1:50.044

7 1:50.655

  David Matchett  

START
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Lap Time

1

2 2:02.918

3 1:58.324

4 1:53.118

5 1:50.930

6 1:50.778

7 1:51.250

8 1:53.662

9 1:51.182

  Duncan Baillie  

START

1

2 1:59.599

3 1:52.248

4 1:50.798

5 1:49.563

6 1:49.442

7 1:51.604

8 1:50.839

9 1:52.940

  Elwyn Fryer  

START

1

2 2:05.460

3 1:59.679

4 1:52.844

5 1:50.819

6 1:50.596

7 1:51.157

8 1:53.156

9 1:50.227

  James Chapman  

START

1

2 2:27.497

3 2:08.830

4 2:09.174

5 2:10.833

6 2:08.448

  James Robinson  

START

1

2 2:17.506

3 2:02.564

4 2:03.708

5 2:02.005

Lap Time

6 1:58.388

  Jay Able  

START

1

2 2:18.312

3 2:08.359

4 2:09.100

5 2:09.070

6 2:04.078

7 2:02.785

8 2:00.603

  Katrina James  

START

1

2 2:37.013

  Kevin Ellis  

START

1

2 1:59.811

3 1:54.951

4 1:54.472

5 1:54.328

6 1:55.148

7 1:57.138

8 1:57.431

  Lee Moxham  

START

1

2 2:00.528

3 1:58.715

4 1:56.321

5 1:56.020

6 1:55.830

7 1:57.245

8 1:58.582

9 1:59.093

  Leila Williams  

START

1

2 2:16.302

3 2:06.344

4 2:05.039

5 2:05.868

Lap Time

6 2:05.325

7 2:02.657

8 2:00.751

  Marcus Deeley  

START

1

2 2:25.306

3 2:13.580

4 2:11.766

5 2:11.366

6 2:12.372

7 2:09.683

8 2:09.294

  Mark Walker  

START

1

2 2:05.473

3 1:55.544

4 1:51.549

5 1:49.244

6 1:49.200

7 1:51.125

8 1:51.495

9 1:54.337

  Matthew Lawson  

START

1

2 1:57.465

3 1:51.027

4 1:49.157

5 1:48.577

6 1:51.057

7 1:50.445

  Michael Rees  

START

1

2 1:55.056

3 1:48.555

4 1:47.596

5 1:47.776

6 1:50.870

7 1:50.578

8 1:48.172

9 1:48.685
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Lap Time

  Mike Wilson  

START

1

2 2:15.271

3 2:05.716

4 2:00.857

5 2:02.660

6 1:59.140

7 1:57.962

8 1:57.761

  Nick Brown  

START

1

2 2:01.615

3 1:54.240

4 1:49.880

5 1:48.742

6 1:49.287

7 1:50.453

8 1:48.597

9 1:50.676

  Oliver Upton  

START

1

2 2:23.037

3 2:14.103

4 2:15.059

5 2:13.459

6 2:14.166

7 2:12.188

8 2:15.611

  Paul Payne  

START

1

2 2:07.121

3 1:59.979

4 1:54.889

5 1:57.904

6 1:57.402

7 1:57.105

  Peter Stringer  

START

1

2 2:06.556

3 2:01.654

Lap Time

4 1:58.534

5 2:07.707

6 2:01.403

7 2:00.422

8 2:04.386

  Philip Murden  

START

1

2 1:56.478

3 1:50.189

4 1:49.448

5 1:49.235

6 1:51.803

7 1:51.801

  Preston Tuby  

START

1

2 2:11.424

3 2:10.450

4 2:06.428

5 2:11.766

6 2:06.261

7 2:08.785

8 2:06.734

  Rodney King  

START

1

2 2:07.146

3 1:59.668

4 1:56.913

  Scott Wilson  

START

1

2 1:56.083

3 1:49.178

4 1:48.987

5 1:48.730

6 1:51.475

7 1:49.912

  Steve Baden  

START

1

2 2:03.480

Lap Time

3 1:58.113

4 1:56.806

5 1:56.981

6 1:56.421

7 1:55.373

8 1:57.600

9 1:57.107

  Steve Carruthers  

START

1

2 2:23.575

3 2:13.322

4 2:15.253

5 2:13.524

6 2:14.055

7 2:12.343

8 2:12.229

  Tim Bradley  

START

1

2 1:52.106

3 1:46.881

4 1:46.439

5 1:46.915

6 1:49.293

7 1:50.316

  Tom Roberts  

START

1

2 2:05.769

3 2:00.736

4 1:56.850

5 1:54.475

6 1:56.363

7 1:56.184

8 1:56.916
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- Pole -

 - 1 - 11 Andy Blomfield 4949 Michael Rees 172172 Tim Bradley

 - 2 - 5050 Scott Wilson 1515 Nick Brown 7272 Matthew Lawson

 - 3 - 686686 Mark Walker 1212 Dan James 4040 Andrew Mackintosh

 - 4 - 3939 Elwyn Fryer 3333 Duncan Baillie 2626 Philip Murden

 - 5 - 1717 Dan Hanby 33 Adrian Crossan 4545 David Matchett

 - 6 - 8888 Kevin Ellis 99 Bradley Richman 118118 Aiden Goodings

 - 7 - 6161 Chris Lewis 6868 Paul Payne 8484 Tom Roberts

 - 8 - 4444 Rodney King 1818 Lee Moxham 22 Steve Baden

 - 9 - 5555 James Robinson 2121 Andy Taylor 115115 Ben Green

 - 10 - 9999 Preston Tuby 1414 Leila Williams 211211 Peter Stringer

 - 11 - 2222 Steve Carruthers 5757 Marcus Deeley 6464 James Chapman

 - 12 - 155155 Mike Wilson 727727 Katrina James 9393 Amy Thrower

 - 13 - 6969 Oliver Upton 303303 Jay Able



VolaSoftControlPdf

CADWELL PARK
DESMO DUE / A&R RACING FORMULA 400

STEVE LYNHAM F125

RACE 16     ROUND 5 & 6 - RACE 1

Start time: 16:03   Distance: 10.90 miles

Weather: Cloudy   Track: Dry

12/05/2018 - 16:27  /  Page 1/2  /  NG Timing Team12/05/2018 - 16:27  /  Page 1/2  /  NG Timing TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27

11/05/2018 - 12/05/2018  /  CADWELL PARK Posting time: 

Rnk Num Rider Machine Town/Sponsor Class Laps Time Gap Speed B.Lap Average

  A  

1 1 Andy Blomfield Ducati Monster 620 BB Racing A 5 9:15.048 72.34 1:47.981 70.37

2 50 Scott Wilson Ducati 620 Monster Bringing a gift home from cuba A 5 9:15.795 +0.747 72.53 1:47.700 70.27

3 12 Dan James Ducati 620 SP Noto Nashi Racing A 5 9:31.914 +16.866 70.90 1:50.180 68.29

4 26 Philip Murden Ducati M 620 Spondon, Derbyshire A 5 9:34.243 +19.195 69.94 1:51.685 68.01

5 40 Andrew Mackintosh Ducati 600SS www.mackintoshracing.com A 5 9:44.196 +29.148 70.92 1:50.140 66.86

6 84 Tom Roberts Ducati SS 620 Traffic Sense A 5 9:53.856 +38.808 67.59 1:55.572 65.77

7 88 Kevin Ellis Ducati 620 Monster Skidlids UK A 5 9:55.891 +40.843 67.37 1:55.942 65.54

8 21 Andy Taylor Ducati Supersport 62 RealRoads.co.uk A 5 9:56.020 +40.972 68.18 1:54.565 65.53

9 2 Steve Baden Ducati Monster 620 Wing it with Wongy A 5 9:56.876 +41.828 67.74 1:55.318 65.44

10 18 Lee Moxham Ducati 620 SS Happy as Alan Racing A 5 9:58.618 +43.570 67.42 1:55.870 65.25

11 211 Peter Stringer Ducati Monster 620 Bradford, West Yorkshire A 5 10:15.185 +1:00.137 66.18 1:58.025 63.49

 Best lap: 50  Scott Wilson  - 1:47.700

DNFs

3 Adrian Crossan Ducati Desmo Due 620 Lambourn, Berkshire A +5 Laps 70.54 1:50.733

33 Duncan Baillie Ducati 620 SS Pirtek Edinburgh A +5 Laps

68 Paul Payne Ducati 620 Sport Moto Rapido Ducati A +5 Laps

72 Matthew Lawson Ducati 620 SS West Malling, Kent A +5 Laps 72.63 1:47.558

  B  

1 44 Rodney King Ducati 600 SS DBR Racing B 5 10:20.058 64.81 2:00.532 62.99

2 55 James Robinson Ducati Desmo 600 Bay Studio Signs B 4 8:27.828 +1 Lap 64.11 2:01.843 61.53

3 99 Preston Tuby Ducati 600 SS Derby, Derbyshire B 4 8:48.773 +1 Lap 60.72 2:08.651 59.09

4 57 Marcus Deeley Ducati Monster 600 Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk B 4 9:00.804 +1 Lap 59.75 2:10.735 57.78

5 22 Steve Carruthers Ducati 600 DesmoDue Banbury, Oxfordshire B 4 9:15.356 +1 Lap 58.27 2:14.058 56.26

 Best lap: 44  Rodney King  - 2:00.532

  F400  

1 172 Tim Bradley Yamaha FZR 400 Shipston On Stour F400 5 9:08.913 73.18 1:46.738 71.15

2 49 Michael Rees Kawasaki ZXR 400 M I Construction Training F400 5 9:14.512 +5.599 72.77 1:47.350 70.44

3 15 Nick Brown Kawasaki ZXR400 Chippenham, Wiltshire F400 5 9:14.767 +5.854 71.81 1:48.776 70.40

4 118 Aiden Goodings Kawasaki ZX 400 Micky G Racing F400 5 9:30.806 +21.893 70.65 1:50.562 68.42

5 39 Elwyn Fryer Kawasaki ZXR 400 Mjolnir Racing F400 5 9:30.871 +21.958 69.88 1:51.777 68.42

6 45 David Matchett Kawasaki ZXR400 Collette Matchett F400 5 9:32.466 +23.553 70.52 1:50.764 68.23

7 686 Mark Walker Honda VFR400 Brierley Hill, West Midlands F400 5 9:33.684 +24.771 70.09 1:51.450 68.08

8 17 Dan Hanby Yamaha FZR 400 www.hdmasonry.co.uk F400 5 9:55.028 +46.115 68.56 1:53.933 65.64

9 61 Chris Lewis Honda VFR 400 Shrewsbury, Shropshire F400 5 9:59.420 +50.507 68.22 1:54.509 65.16

10 14 Leila Williams Kawasaki ZXR 400 St Leonards on Sea, East Suss F400 5 10:20.413 +1:11.500 65.10 1:59.998 62.95

11 115 Ben Green Kawasaki ZXR Sforza-Racing and nexus tattoo F400 5 10:20.640 +1:11.727 66.02 1:58.318 62.93

12 64 James Chapman Suzuki GSXR400 Chapman Racing F400 4 8:39.646 +1 Lap 61.76 2:06.470 60.13

13 727 Katrina James Kawasaki ZXR 400 Wilsden, West Yorkshire F400 4 9:11.389 +1 Lap 58.71 2:13.046 56.67

 Best lap: 172  Tim Bradley  - 1:46.738

  F125  

1 155 Mike Wilson Aprilia RS 125 SP CLV Racing/Graham File Tuning/ F125 5 10:15.895 66.73 1:57.062 63.41
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Rnk Num Rider Machine Town/Sponsor Class Laps Time Gap Speed B.Lap Average

2 303 Jay Able Aprilia RS125 Phoenix Motorcycles F125 4 8:29.275 +1 Lap 64.84 2:00.469 61.35

3 69 Oliver Upton Aprilia RS 125 Compact Car Corner F125 4 9:14.087 +1 Lap 58.08 2:14.499 56.39

 Best lap: 155  Mike Wilson  - 1:57.062

A - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 65.09 mph

B - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 58.27 mph

F400 - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 65.81 mph

F125 - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 58.65 mph

REDUCED DISTANCE - RED FLAG

No 155 Mike Wilson - INTERMITTENT TRANSPONDER SIGNAL
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Lap Time

  Adrian Crossan  

START

1

2 1:54.071

3 1:52.425

4 1:52.431

5 1:50.733

RED FLAG

  Aiden Goodings  

START

1

2 1:53.144

3 1:52.272

4 1:50.571

5 1:50.562

RED FLAG

  Andrew Mackintosh  

START

1

2 1:54.066

3 1:51.804

4 2:02.620

5 1:50.140

RED FLAG

  Andy Blomfield  

START

1

2 1:49.817

3 1:48.680

4 1:47.981

5 1:48.782

Lap Time

RED FLAG

  Andy Taylor  

START

1

2 1:58.812

3 1:55.472

4 1:54.926

5 1:54.565

RED FLAG

  Ben Green  

START

1

2 2:00.853

3 2:04.586

4 2:01.079

5 1:58.318

RED FLAG

  Chris Lewis  

START

1

2 2:00.192

3 1:55.548

4 1:55.308

5 1:54.509

RED FLAG

  Dan Hanby  

START

1

2 1:53.933

Lap Time

3 1:56.008

4 2:00.296

5 1:57.948

RED FLAG

  Dan James  

START

1

2 1:53.418

3 1:51.656

4 1:50.895

5 1:50.180

RED FLAG

  David Matchett  

START

1

2 1:52.757

3 1:51.944

4 1:50.764

5 1:51.810

RED FLAG

  Duncan Baillie  

START

RED FLAG

  Elwyn Fryer  

START

1

2 1:53.207

3 1:52.606

4 1:51.910
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Lap Time

5 1:51.777

RED FLAG

  James Chapman  

START

1

2 2:06.945

3 2:06.931

4 2:06.470

RED FLAG

  James Robinson  

START

1

2 2:01.843

3 2:05.511

4 2:06.976

RED FLAG

  Jay Able  

START

1

2 2:05.001

3 2:01.562

4 2:00.469

RED FLAG

  Katrina James  

START

1

2 2:15.853

3 2:14.024

4 2:13.046

RED FLAG

  Kevin Ellis  

START

1

2 1:56.630

3 1:58.071

4 1:55.942

5 1:56.379

RED FLAG

Lap Time

  Lee Moxham  

START

1

2 1:56.499

3 1:56.365

4 1:55.870

5 1:58.223

RED FLAG

  Leila Williams  

START

1

2 2:01.161

3 2:03.223

4 1:59.998

5 2:01.360

RED FLAG

  Marcus Deeley  

START

1

2 2:12.765

3 2:11.538

4 2:10.735

RED FLAG

  Mark Walker  

START

1

2 1:52.886

3 1:53.002

4 1:53.333

5 1:51.450

RED FLAG

  Matthew Lawson  

START

1

2 1:50.146

3 1:48.356

4 1:47.558

5 1:48.864

RED FLAG

Lap Time

  Michael Rees  

START

1

2 1:50.150

3 1:48.601

4 1:47.350

5 1:49.274

RED FLAG

  Mike Wilson  

START

1

2 4:01.688

3 1:57.656

4 1:57.062

RED FLAG

  Nick Brown  

START

1

2 1:48.990

3 1:48.866

4 1:48.776

5 1:49.909

RED FLAG

  Oliver Upton  

START

1

2 2:14.712

3 2:15.561

4 2:14.499

RED FLAG

  Paul Payne  

START

1

RED FLAG

  Peter Stringer  

START
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Lap Time

1

2 2:01.373

3 2:00.320

4 2:00.408

5 1:58.025

RED FLAG

  Philip Murden  

START

1

2 1:53.625

3 1:52.835

4 1:51.925

5 1:51.685

RED FLAG

  Preston Tuby  

START

1

2 2:08.868

3 2:08.651

4 2:09.166

RED FLAG

  Rodney King  

START

1

2 2:00.918

3 2:02.337

4 2:00.532

5 2:03.039

RED FLAG

  Scott Wilson  

START

1

2 1:50.757

3 1:49.305

4 1:47.700

5 1:48.444

RED FLAG

  Steve Baden  

Lap Time

START

1

2 1:58.188

3 1:55.652

4 1:55.318

5 1:56.136

RED FLAG

  Steve Carruthers  

START

1

2 2:15.547

3 2:14.902

4 2:14.058

RED FLAG

  Tim Bradley  

START

1

2 1:46.738

3 1:48.792

4 1:47.202

5 1:48.005

RED FLAG

  Tom Roberts  

START

1

2 1:57.531

3 1:56.976

4 1:55.909

5 1:55.572

RED FLAG
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22. 23. 24. 25. 26. 27. 28. 29. 30. 31. 32. 33. 34. 35.

Start

Lap 1 172 15 49 50 1 72 39 686 26 118 3 45 40 12 17 84 88 68 2 18 21 44 55 61 14 211 115 64 155 99 303 57 727 69 22

Lap 2 172 15 49 1 50 72 39 686 118 26 45 3 12 40 17 84 88 18 2 21 61 44 55 14 211 115 155 64 303 99 57 69 727 22

Lap 3 172 15 49 1 72 50 39 686 118 45 26 12 3 40 17 84 88 18 2 21 61 44 211 14 55 155 115 303 64 99 57 727 69 22

Lap 4 172 15 49 1 72 50 39 118 45 12 686 26 3 40 17 84 88 18 2 21 61 44 211 155 14 115 55 303 64 99 57 727 69 22

Lap 5 172 49 15 1 72 50 118 39 12 45 686 26 3 40 84 17 88 21 2 18 61 211 155 44 14 115
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STARTING GRID

7 Laps = 15.190 Km
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- Pole -

 - 1 - 1515 Nick Brown 4949 Michael Rees 172172 Tim Bradley

 - 2 - 118118 Aiden Goodings 5050 Scott Wilson 11 Andy Blomfield

 - 3 - 4545 David Matchett 1212 Dan James 3939 Elwyn Fryer

 - 4 - 4040 Andrew Mackintosh 2626 Philip Murden 686686 Mark Walker

 - 5 - 8888 Kevin Ellis 1717 Dan Hanby 8484 Tom Roberts

 - 6 - 1818 Lee Moxham 22 Steve Baden 2121 Andy Taylor

 - 7 - 4444 Rodney King 211211 Peter Stringer 6161 Chris Lewis

 - 8 - 5555 James Robinson 115115 Ben Green 1414 Leila Williams

 - 9 - 5757 Marcus Deeley 9999 Preston Tuby 6464 James Chapman

 - 10 - 33 Adrian Crossan 2222 Steve Carruthers 727727 Katrina James

 - 11 - 7272 Matthew Lawson 6868 Paul Payne 3333 Duncan Baillie

 - 12 - 6969 Oliver Upton 303303 Jay Able 155155 Mike Wilson




